Ai
PRODUCT DATASHEET
KEY FEATURES
 Dual-SIM redundancy for continuous
cellular network connections
 Link Manager supports Cellular WAN,
Ethernet WAN, WLAN WAN link backup
and ICMP detection

EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 2
EN 61000-4-11 (DIP)
ORDERING INFORMATION
(Standard Model)
* For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.
Note: Due to short supply of PoE-PD models, please confirm the lead time with your sales manager.
Email: info@robustel.com
Website: www.robustel.com
©2024 Guangzhou Robustel Co., Ltd.
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Model PN LTE Category Frequency Bands* Country/Region Certification
(*In progress)
R2011-B-4L-A23CN B070711 Cat 4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
China, India CCC*
R2011-B-4L-A12EU B070713 Cat 4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
LTE TDD: B38/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
EMEA, SEA CE, UKCA
R2011-B-4L-A03AU B070706 Cat 4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
South America,
Oceania
RCM，ANATEL*